
S I T E  D I R E C T I O N S

S E G R O  L O G I S T I C S  P A R K  N O R T H A M P T O N   N N 7  2 Q A

N
O

R
T

H
A

M
PTO

N
 LO

O
P LIN

E

M1

M1

M1

N
O

R
T

H
A

M
P

TO
N

 R
O

A
D

WEST COAST MAIN L INE

RAI L
FRE IGHT

INTERCHANGE

TESCO
EXTRA

COLLINGTREE

FAR
COTTON

BRACKMILLS
INDUSTR IAL

ESTATE

COURTEENHALL

S ITE
ACCESS
POINT

ROTHERSTHORPE

GAYTON

BLISWORTH

COSTAIN
GALLI FORD

TRY

UN IVERS ITY OF
NORTHAMPTON

A45

A45

A45

A45

A508

A5076

A428

TO LE ICESTER
& NORTH

TO M ILTON KEYNES
& SOUTH

HARDINGSTONE

A5123

A43

A43

A43

J15

J15a

TO NORTHAMPTON
TOWN CENTRE

A508

DIRECTIONS FROM M1 SOUTH: DIRECTIONS FROM M1 NORTH:

Head north-west on the M1. At Junction 15 
take the Northampton Rd/A508 exit. After 
approximately three quarters of a mile, 
turn right into SLPN. Winvic’s site office 
can be seen on the left with the carpark 
clearly signposted. 

Head south-east on M1. At Junction 
15, take the A45 exit to Northmpton/
Wellingboro/Kettering/A43. At the 
roundabout, take the fourth exit 
onto Northampton Rd/A508. After 
approximately three quarters of a mile, 
turn right into SLPN. Winvic’s site office 
can be seen on the left with the carpark 
clearly signposted. 

This is an indicative plan, for up-to-date traffic information please visit traffic England’s web page for precise traffic information; 

trafficengland.com or roadworks.org. To contact Winvic construction team please email: emg-enquiries@winvic.co.uk

DIRECTIONS FROM A45 EAST:

Head south on London Road/A45. At 
the roundabout, take the third exit 
onto Northampton Rd/A508. After 
approximately three quarters of a mile, 
turn right into SLPN. Winvic’s site office 
can be seen on the left with the carpark 
clearly signposted. 


